Ice Talent Trophy 2019
BASIC NOVICE BOYS FREE SKATING

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

1 Andrei TUDOR-DOMINIC

Total Total

Program Component Deductions

Score (factored)

15.83 0.50

Executed Base

# Elements ﬁ Value GOE
1 1A+2Lo 2.80 0.00
2 2Lz 2.10 -0.07
3 CSSp2 2.30 0.23
4  2F+1A+SEQ 2.32 0.18
5 StSq2 2.60 0.26
6 2lo 1.70 -0.85
7 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.17
16.32
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.50
Performance 2.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

Scores of
Panel
2.80
2.03
2.53
2.50
2.86
0.85
2.67
16.24

J9 Ref

3.08
3.25
15.83

Deductions Falls: -0.50

-0.50

Rank Name

2 Jacopo SARTINI

Total Total

Program Component Deductions

Score (factored)

12.50 0.00

Executed

N

o O O o o

Scores of
Panel

2.16

2.12

1.26

1.92

2.50

1.70

1.35
13.01

J9 Ref

2.58
242
12.50

0.00

Total Total

Program Component Deductions

Score (factored)

9.80 1.00

Scores of
Panel
0.68
1.00
0.95
0.25
1.68
1.10
2.00
7.66

J9 Ref

2.00
1.92
9.80

()
# Elements E value GOE
1 CSp2 1.80 0.36
2 1A+2Lo< < 2.38 -0.26
3 2T 1.30 -0.04
4 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.00
5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00
6 2lo 1.70 0.00
7 StSqB 1.50 -0.15
13.10
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.50
Performance 2.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)
Deductions
< Under-rotated jump
Rank Name
3 Robbe DE VOS
Executed o Base
# Elements £ value GOE
1 2S<<+1lo << 0.90 -0.22
2 CSSpBV 1.20 -0.20
3 1A+2T<< << 1.50 -0.55
4  2lo<< << 0.50 -0.25
5 StSq1 1.80 -0.12
6 1A 1.10 0.00
7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00
9.00
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.50
Performance 2.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)
Deductions Falls: -1.00

-1.00

<< Downgraded jump




Ice Talent Trophy 2019
BASIC NOVICE BOYS FREE SKATING

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Starting Total Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Number Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score (factored)

4 Beau COPPENS DSH 3 14.43 6.97 8.96 1.50
Executed o Base Scores of

# Elements “.E Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6é J7 Js J9 Ref Panel
1 1A+1lLo<< << 1.10 -0.37 -5 -3 -3 -4 -2 0.73
2 28 1.30 -0.65 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.65
3 CSSp1 1.90 -0.06 0 0 -1 -1 0 1.84
4 2lo 1.70 -0.85 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.85
5 1A 1.10 -0.55 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.55
6 StSqB 1.50 -0.35 -3 -1 -3 -3 -1 1.15
7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.30 -4 -2 -2 -2 -2 1.20
10.10 6.97

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills 2.50 1,75 175 125 175 2,25 1.75
Performance 2.50 1,50 2,00 1,25 2,00 2,00 1.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.96
Deductions Falls: -1.50 -1.50

<< Downgraded jump
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